
KEY DATES SUMMER 1 2023

Friday 21st April Earth Day Activities
T5 Gardening

Wednesday 26th April T1 Building Homes Workshop 2pm
Parent/families welcome

Thursday 27th April TR- Share the Learning session- 2pm
Paddington Bear activities
Parent/families welcome

Friday 28th April Nursery Gardening

Monday 1st May BANK HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED

Thursday 4th May Nursery- Share the Learning session- 2pm.

Friday 5th May T1 Assembly 9am
Parents/families welcome
King’s Coronation Lunch

Friday 5th May TR Gardening

Monday 8th May BANK HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED

Tuesday 9th May- Friday 12th May T6- KS2 SATs

Friday 12th May T2 Gardening

Friday 19th May T1 Gardening

Thursday 25th May Everyone’s Welcome Exhibition
Timetable will be sent home
Parents/families welcome

Friday 26th May T6 Gardening


